
IMPORTANT - Food Allergies and Intolerances: Allergen info is obtained by asking member of staff. Our menu descriptions do not list all of the ingredients included in the dish. Due to how ingredients travel and are stored we cannot 
guarantee allergen free food and we cannot be held responsible for any cross contamination that might occur. Due to market conditions beyond our control, dishes and prices may need to change from time to time. All prices are in 
£-British Pounds. All dishes are subject to availability and we reserve the right to remove or amend any dishes or prices without prior notice. All tips go straight to your waiter. Some of our cooking oils contain GM. Please note: Your 
booking ensures that a table will be available to you for a maximum of 2 hours. Any amendments will incur extra charges and are subject to managements discretion.

DOWNLOAD OUR 
BRAND NEW APP! 
Collect loyalty points and get first 
access to offers, discounts and events.
100 POINT GIVEAWAY ON SIGNUP!

Bistro Drinks Menu

HOW TO ORDER:
PLEASE MAKE A NOTE OF YOUR TABLE 
NUMBERAND PLACE YOUR ORDER AT THE TILL. 
THE ORDER WILL BE DELIVERED TO YOUR TABLE. 
THANK YOU

Hot Drinks
Cappuccino
Latte macchiato
Flat white
Café mocha
Espresso
Macchiato
Americano with milk or cream
Pot of tea
Floater coffee
Liquor coffee
Hot chocolate & whipped cream
Italian style hot chocolate
Plain hot chocolate
Marshmallows
Glass of hot milk
Herbal tea
Extra shot of espresso
(for latte or cappuccino)

Coffee flavourings: 
Hazelnut, cinnamon, caramel, almond, 
vanilla, Irish cream

Decaffeinated coffees & teas
Soya milk / oat milk

Cold Drinks
Iced Latte
add flavours: 
caramel, vanilla, cinnamon, hazelnut

Pepsi / Pepsi Max
Sprite
Ginger Beer
Dandelion & Burdock
Appletiser
Fruity Raspberry Lemonade
Elderflower Sparkling Presse
Mineral Water 
Still / Sparkling

J2O Orange & Passion Fruit / 
Apple & Mango / Apple & Raspberry

Cordial 
Orange / Blackcurrant / Lime

Soda & Cordial
Fruit Juice 
Apple / Orange / 
Cranberry / Pineapple

San Pellegrino 
Blood orange / Grapefruit / 
Lemon / Orange

Fruit shoot

£3.75
£3.85
£3.95
£4.50
£2.75
£2.95
£3.50

per person £3.30
£4.50
£7.95
£4.50
£4.25
£3.95

50p
£2.75
£3.30
£1.00

£1.00

add 25p
add 50p

Alcoholic Drinks
Please see our extensive wine list for specially selected range of wine, 

sparkling wine, prosecco and Champagne. 
We also stock a wide selection of craft beers, spirits and liquors.

£3.95
£1.00

£3.20
£3.20
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

reg £3.25 large £4.25

£3.95

reg £2.50 large £3.00

regular £3.00
small £3.20 regular £4.20

330ml £3.20

£2.75


