

HOW TO ORDER: PLEASE MAKE A NOTE OF YOUR TABLE NUMBERAND PLACE YOUR ORDER AT THE TILL. THE ORDER WILL BE DELIVERED TO YOUR TABLE. THANK YOU

DOWNLOAD OUR BRAND NEW APP! Collect loyalty points and get first access to offers, discounts and events. 100 POINT GIVEAWAY ON SIGNUP!



Bistro Drinks Menu

Hot Drinks

Cappuccino	£3.75
Latte macchiato	£3.85
Flat white	£3.95
Café mocha	£4.50
Espresso	£2.75
Macchiato	£2.95
Americano with milk or cream	£3.50
Pot of tea per per	son £3.30
Floater coffee	£4.50
Liquor coffee	£7.95
Hot chocolate & whipped cream	£4.50
Italian style hot chocolate	£4.25
Plain hot chocolate	£3.95
Marshmallows	50p
Glass of hot milk	£2.75
Herbal tea	£3.30
Extra shot of espresso (for latte or cappuccino)	£1.00
Coffee flavourings: Hazelnut, cinnamon, caramel, almond, vanilla, Irish cream	£1.00
Decaffeinated coffees & teas	add 25p
Soya milk / oat milk	add 50p

Cold Drinks

75	Iced Latte	£3.95	
85	add flavours:	£1.00	
95	caramel, vanilla, cinnamon, hazelnut		
50	Pepsi / Pepsi Max	£3.20	
75	Sprite	£3.20	
95	Ginger Beer	£3.95	
50	Dandelion & Burdock	£3.95	
30	Appletiser	£3.95	
50	Fruity Raspberry Lemonade	nonade £3.95	
95	Elderflower Sparkling Presse	g Presse £3.95	
50		reg £3.25 large £4.25	
25	Still / Sparkling		
95	J2O Orange & Passion Fruit / Apple & Mango / Apple & Raspberry	£3.95	
op	Cordial reg £2.50 lars	mf200	
75	Orange / Blackcurrant / Lime	<i>ft</i> 53.00	
30	Soda & Cordial regula	regular £3.00	
)0	Fruit Juice small £3.20 regula	ur £4.20	
00	Apple / Orange / Cranberry / Pineapple		
- n	San Pellegrino 3307 Blood orange / Grapefruit / Lemon / Orange	nl £3.20	
5p		C	
op	Fruit shoot	£2.75	

Alcoholic Drinks

Please see our extensive wine list for specially selected range of wine, sparkling wine, prosecco and Champagne.

We also stock a wide selection of craft beers, spirits and liquors.

IMPORTANT - Food Allergies and Intolerances: Allergen info is obtained by asking member of staff. Our menu descriptions do not list all of the ingredients included in the dish. Due to how ingredients travel and are stored we cannot guarantee allergen free food and we cannot be held responsible for any cross contamination that might occur. Due to market conditions beyond our control, dishes and prices may need to change from time to time. All prices are in £-British Pounds. All dishes are subject to availability and we reserve the right to remove or amend any dishes or prices without prior notice. All tips go straight to your waiter. Some of our cooking oils contain GM. Please note: Your booking ensures that a table will be available to you for a maximum of 2 hours. Any amendments will incur extra charges and are subject to managements discretion.